

BOJAK Manufacturing Inc. Privacy Policy

BOJAK Manufacturing Inc. is committed to respecting the privacy concerns and to keeping all personal information secure for all visitors to www.bojakmanufacturing.com ("the Website"). This Privacy Policy was last modified on October 16, 2015.

Information Collection and Use

While using our site, we may ask you to provide us with certain personally identifiable information that can be used for the purpose of contacting you that may include:

- Name, Job Title, Email, Phone Number, Company Name, Location of Company
- Project Title and Brief Description of Project

Anonymous Non-Personally Identifiable Information

Non-personally identifiable information is collected from the Website that may include length and date of the visit, the visitor's navigation through the website, browser information, pages viewed, and links clicked on. This anonymous non-personally identifiable information is solely used to improve and to track the success of the website.

Cookie-Based Information

Cookies are pieces of information that is transferred to a visitor's hard drive from the website for the purpose of record keeping and identification purposes. BOJAK Manufacturing Inc. does not use cookies to collect personally identifiable information. Visitors may visit the website with its cookies turned off to avoid the collection of Cookie-based information.

Linked Websites

The website may link to other websites and in such cases all external websites are required to have their own privacy policies in place. BOJAK Manufacturing Inc. will not be held liable for any activities or policies of any externally linked websites.

Security

The security of your information is very important to us. BOJAK Manufacturing Inc. has taken preventative measures to ensure the safeguarding of all information collected online and to ensure no unauthorized access to this information will takes place.